
Sat 11 Jan 

Sat 8 Feb 

Sat 14 Mar 

The Gallant Devons in the Boer War - Phil Badcott 

Elands - Richard Holladay

West County Parole Town.  
Where, why, who - Barbie Thompson

Sat 11 April Mixed Blessing Missionaries and Maladies:  
The Holloway family of Shirwell - Paul Scott

Sat 9 May Devon in the 1920s - Dr Julia Neville

Sat 13 June Marriage Law and Practice from 1837 

Sat 11 July 

August 

Sat 12 Sept 

Sat 10 Oct 

Sat 14 Nov 

Sat 12 Dec 

- Dr Rebecca Probert

Brunel, what did he ever do for us? - David Force 

No Meeting

The Patch Family - Sue Ayres

Twentieth Century Family History: Some sources 
for tracing English families in the last century  
- Dr Janet Few   Joint meeting with GOONS.

Christmas Cards - Sally Skilton

From Pillory to Parliament - Andrew Janes

For further details contact the Exeter Group Leader 
Joan Smith   01392 279430

Meetings normally commence at 2.30pm, on the second Saturday  
of the month. Our venue is The Mint Methodist Church, Fore Street, 
Exeter EX4 3AT  No Exeter meeting takes place in August.

Devon Family History Society 
EXETER GROUP
Programme 2020

 Meetings are also held throughout the county in Plymouth,  
North Devon & South Devon and are open to members of the 
Society and to the general public. For the latest information on 
meetings and special events visit the Devon Family History web 
site at www.devonfhs.org.uk and click the Events button.




